		数据搜索系统，热门电子元器件搜索
    		   Chinese  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEETCN.COM
型号
描述
标识
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
预览
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 SQM50020EL 数据表(PDF) 3 Page - Vishay Siliconix
	 部件名	 SQM50020EL
	功能描述	 Automotive N-Channel 100 V (D-S) 175 °C MOSFET
	 Download	  10 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	制造商	 VISHAY [Vishay Siliconix]
	网页	 http://www.vishay.com
	标志
 SQM50020EL 数据表(HTML) 3 Page - Vishay Siliconix
zoom in
zoom out
 3 / 10 page
SQM70060EL
Vishay Siliconix
S16-0653-Rev. A, 18-Apr-16
3
Document Number: 67764
For technical questions, contact: automostechsupport@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS (TA = 25 °C, unless otherwise noted)
Output Characteristics
Transconductance
Capacitance
Transfer Characteristics
On-Resistance vs. Drain Current
Gate Charge
10
100
1000
10000
0
40
80
120
160
200
02468
10
Axis Title
V
DS - Drain-to-Source Voltage (V)
2nd line
V
GS = 10 V thru 5 V
V
GS = 4 V
V
GS = 3 V
10
100
1000
10000
0
25
50
75
100
125
0
6
12
18
24
30
Axis Title
I
D - Drain Current (A)
2nd line
T
C = 25 °C
T
C =-55 °C
T
C = 125 °C
10
100
1000
10000
0
1600
3200
4800
6400
8000
0
20406080
100
Axis Title
V
DS - Drain-to-Source Voltage (V)
2nd line
C
rss
C
oss
C
iss
10
100
1000
10000
0
35
70
105
140
175
02468
10
Axis Title
V
GS - Gate-to-Source Voltage (V)
2nd line
T
C = 25 °C
T
C =-55 °C
T
C = 125 °C
10
100
1000
10000
0
0.003
0.006
0.009
0.012
0.015
0
20406080
100
120
Axis Title
I
D - Drain Current (A)
2nd line
V
GS = 4.5 V
V
GS = 10 V
10
100
1000
10000
0
2
4
6
8
10
0
20406080
100
Axis Title
Q
g - Total Gate Charge (nC)
2nd line
I
D = 50 A
V
DS = 50 V
	类似零件编号 - SQM50020EL
	制造商	部件名	数据表	功能描述
Vishay Siliconix
SQM50020EL
220Kb / 10P	   Automotive N-Channel 40 V (D-S) 175 °C MOSFET
Rev. A, 14-Dec-15
SQM50020EL
215Kb / 9P	   Automotive N-Channel 80 V (D-S) 175 °C MOSFET
Rev. A, 14-Dec-15
SQM50020EL
193Kb / 8P	   Automotive N-Channel 60 V (D-S) 175 째C MOSFET
01-Jan-2022
SQM50020EL
192Kb / 8P	   Automotive N-Channel 60 V (D-S) 175 °C MOSFET
01-Jan-2023
SQM50020EL-GE3
180Kb / 10P	   Automotive P-Channel 60 V (D-S) 175  MOSFET
Rev. B, 30-Jul-12
More results
	类似说明 - SQM50020EL
	制造商	部件名	数据表	功能描述
Vishay Siliconix
SQR70090ELR
240Kb / 7P	   Automotive N-Channel 100 V (D-S) 175 °C MOSFET
Rev. A, 05-Sep-16
SQ2398ES
260Kb / 11P	   Automotive N-Channel 100 V (D-S) 175 °C MOSFET
Rev. A, 30-Jul-15
SQJ456EP
172Kb / 11P	   Automotive N-Channel 100 V (D-S) 175 °C MOSFET
Rev. F, 28-Nov-11
SQD50N10-8M9L
165Kb / 10P	   Automotive N-Channel 100 V (D-S) 175 °C MOSFET
Rev. A, 22-Apr-13
SQM70060EL
205Kb / 9P	   Automotive N-Channel 100 V (D-S) 175 °C MOSFET
01-Jan-2023
SQJA68EP
262Kb / 10P	   Automotive N-Channel 100 V (D-S) 175 °C MOSFET
01-Jan-2023
SQA700CEJW
177Kb / 6P	   Automotive N-Channel 100 V (D-S) 175 °C MOSFET
01-Jan-2023
SQJ476EP
303Kb / 10P	   Automotive N-Channel 100 V (D-S) 175 °C MOSFET
01-Jan-2023
SQD50N10-8M9L
165Kb / 9P	   Automotive N-Channel 100 V (D-S) 175 °C MOSFET
01-Jan-2023
SQP120N10-09
153Kb / 10P	   Automotive N-Channel 100 V (D-S) 175 °C MOSFET
Rev. B, 10-Aug-15
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
数据表 下载
	链接网址
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
隐私政策
	ALLDATASHEETCN.COM
ALLDATASHEET是否为您带来帮助?  [ DONATE ]
关于 Alldatasheet   |
广告服务   |
联系我们   |
隐私政策   |
链接交换   |
制造商名单
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com